June 27, 2019

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street

Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 500770

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

W

TATA

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai 400 051

Symbol: TATACHEM

Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letters dated June 26, 2019 and June 27, 2019 received
from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding
applications received for loss of share certificates of the Company and letter dated
certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

June 27, 2019 for issue of duplicate share

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

e = A
Ny

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com

CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893



CEE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Date : 27-Jun-2019

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE

24 HOMI MODY STREET
FORT

MUMBAT

400001

Dear SIE/MADAM

KIND ATTN :Mr Zubin Patel

UNIT : TATA Chemicals LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Serial Folio No Name of Shareholder No of New Dnr From DNR To

No Share Certificate

1| C1S0024329 | Shantaben Natwarlal 8 1625361 63378038 63378045
Shah
Sudha Jayantilal Shah

2 | C1V0022068 | Vinayakrao Natvarlal 25 1625362 5369180 5369204
Zaveri
Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri
3 | C1V0022068 | Vinayakrao Natvarlal 25 1625363 5369205 5369229
Zaveri
Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri
4 | C1V0022068 | Vinayakrao Natvarlal 50 1625364 | 72387521 72387570
Zaveri
Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri
5| C1V0022068 | Vinayakrao Natvarlal 21 1625365 | 72387571 72387591
Zaveri
Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri
6 | C1V0022068 | Vinayakrao Natvarlal 25 1625366 | 87894087 87894111
Zaveri
Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN -U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : esg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com
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C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

25

1625367

87894112

87894136

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

20

1625368

25485474

25485493

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

38

1625369

29174228

29174265

10

C1Vv0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

25

1625370

107494087

107494111

11

C1Vv0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

25

16256371

107494112

107494136

12

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

25

1625372

93259453

93259477

13

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

25

1625373

112859453

112859477

14

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

50

1625374

177425392

177425441

15

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

50

1625375

177425442

177425491

16

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

50

1625376

177425492

177425541

17

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

50

1625377

177425542

177425591

18

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

10

1625378

177425592

177425601

19

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

1625379

177425602

177425606

20

C1v0022068

Vinayakrao Natvarlal
Zaveri

Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

1625380

177425607

177425607

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Stadio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com
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21 | C1V0022068 | Vinayakrao Natvarlal 1 1625381 | 177425608 | 177425608
Zaveri
Dipikaben Vinayakarao
Zaveri

22 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 4 1625382 | 15532736 15532739
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

23 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 20 1625383 | 72387501 72387520
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

24 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 25 1625384 | 87894062 87894086
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

25 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 1 1625385 | 25485469 25485469
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

26 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 2 1625386 | 29174226 29174227
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

27 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 25 1625387 | 107494062 | 107494086
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

28 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 25 1625388 | 93259428 93259452
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

29 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 25 1625389 | 112859428 | 112859452
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

30 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 50 1625390 | 177425296 | 177425345
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

31 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 10 1625391 | 177425346 | 177425355
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

32 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 10 1625392 | 177425356 | 177425365
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

33 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 10 1625393 | 177425366 | 177425375
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

34 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 10 1625394 | 177425376 | 177425385
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

35 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 5 1625395 | 177425386 | 177425390
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

36 | C1V0022066 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri 1 1625396 | 177425391 | 177425391
Dipika Vinayak Zaveri

37 | C1V0024093 | Vinayak Natvarlal Zeveri 1 1625397 | 35690264 35690264
Dipika Vinayak Zeveri

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

Urva Parmar

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - UT4999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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REF NO.: 97

26-06-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatels]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/
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NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further
intimation.

Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
C1J0022745 JITENDRA VILAS 50 B400122587-400122588 8290080-8290129
SHAHA 27 C200305597 27918424-27918450
VIJAYA VILAS SHAHA 51 F00017986-00017987 47144719-47144769
104 C300122402-300122406 77814320-77814423
50 C300811156-300811157 91879889-91879938
104 C300537479-300537483 97414320-97414423
50 C300898402-300898403 111479889-111479938

250 B700790253-700790257 128035771-128036020

Place : Mumbai
Date : 26-JUN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
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Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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REF NO.: 98

27-06-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatels]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificatel[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further
intimation.

Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
CIN0026939 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 10 C300174846 81251305-81251314
RAJKUMARI K 10 C300589923 100851305-100851314
SAVLANI 12 B701039339-701039341 143679505-143679516
CIN0025525 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 50 B600151540 61215510-61215559
RAJKUMARI K 50 C300174500-300174501 81230620-81230669
SAVLANI 50 C300589577-300589578 100830620-100830669
KESHAWLAL P 90 B701038156-701038160 143542177-143542266
SAVLANI
CIN0026983 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 1 B400175956 9304387-9304387
KESHAWLAL P 2 C100134348 19037657-19037658
SAVLANI 18 C300174882 81252034-81252051
18 C300589959 100852034-100852051
23 B701039472-701039476 143682468-143682490
CIN0022666 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 30 B600149083 61141963-61141992
KESHAWLAL P 50 C300587406-300587407 100788526-100788575
SAVLANI 48 B701031058-701031065 143381288-143381335
Place Mumba i
Date 27-JUN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.
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