

June 27, 2019

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: **500770**

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM**

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letters dated June 26, 2019 and June 27, 2019 received from our RTA – TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding applications received for loss of share certificates of the Company and letter dated June 27, 2019 for issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Date: 27-Jun-2019

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODY STREET FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

KIND ATTN :Mr Zubin Patel -----UNIT : TATA Chemicals LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015 -----

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Serial No	Folio No	Name of Shareholder	No of Share	New Certificate	Dnr From	DNR To
1	C1S0024329	Shantaben Natwarlal Shah Sudha Jayantilal Shah	8	1625361	63378038	63378045
2	C1V0022068	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		1625362	5369180	5369204
3	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		25	1625363	5369205	5369229
4	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		50	1625364	72387521	72387570
5	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		21	1625365	72387571	72387591
6	C1V0022068	Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri	25	1625366	87894087	87894111

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m

DE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

7	C1V0022068	Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri	25	1625367	87894112	87894136
8	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		20	1625368	25485474	25485493
9			38	1625369	29174228	29174265
10	C1V0022068			1625370	107494087	107494111
11			25	1625371	107494112	107494136
12			25	1625372	93259453	93259477
13	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		25	1625373	112859453	112859477
14	C1V0022068	Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri	50	1625374	177425392	177425441
15	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		50	1625375	177425442	177425491
16	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao		50	1625376	177425492	177425541
17	7 C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		50	1625377	177425542	177425591
18	C1V0022068 Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri		10	1625378	177425592	177425601
19	C1V0022068	Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri	5	1625379	177425602	177425606
20	C1V0022068	Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri	1	1625380	177425607	177425607

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com

Total Solutions Repository

21	C1V0022068	Vinayakrao Natvarlal Zaveri Dipikaben Vinayakarao Zaveri	1	1625381	177425608	177425608
22	2 C1V0022066 Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri		4	1625382	15532736	15532739
23	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	20	1625383	72387501	72387520
24	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	25	1625384	87894062	87894086
25			1	1625385	25485469	25485469
26	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	2	1625386	29174226	29174227
27	C1V0022066	C1V0022066 Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri		1625387	107494062	107494086
28	C1V0022066			1625388	93259428	93259452
29	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	25	1625389	112859428	112859452
30	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	50	1625390	177425296	177425345
31	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	10	1625391	177425346	177425355
32	C1V0022066			1625392	177425356	177425365
33	C1V0022066			1625393	177425366	177425375
34	C1V0022066	C1V0022066 Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri		1625394	177425376	177425385
35	C1V0022066			1625395	177425386	177425390
36	C1V0022066	Vinayak Natvarlal Zaveri Dipika Vinayak Zaveri	1	1625396	177425391	177425391
37	C1V0024093	Vinayak Natvarlal Zeveri Dipika Vinayak Zeveri	1	1625397	35690264	35690264

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

Urvashi Parmar

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com



BSE LIMITED

REF NO.: 97

26-06-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street

IFB Centre Fort

Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra

Maharashtra India India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE: LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

Yours faithfully,

for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



NOTICE

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/each	no.	Distinctive Nos.
C1J0022745	JITENDRA VILAS SHAHA VIJAYA VILAS SHAHA	50 27 51 104 50 104 50 250	B400122587-400122588 C200305597 F00017986-00017987 C300122402-300122406 C300811156-300811157 C300537479-300537483 C300898402-300898403 B700790253-700790257	8290080-8290129 27918424-27918450 47144719-47144769 77814320-77814423 91879889-91879938 97414320-97414423 111479889-111479938 128035771-128036020

Place : Mumbai
Date : 26-JUN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



REF NO.: 98

27-06-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

BSE LIMITED

Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street

IFB Centre Fort

Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra

Maharashtra India India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE: LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

Yours faithfully,

for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



NOTICE

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders) Rs.10/- each C1N0026939 NEELIMA K SAVLANI RAJKUMARI K 10 C300174846 100851305-100851314 SAVLANI 12 B701039339-701039341 143679505-143679516 C1N0025525 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 50 B600151540 61215510-61215559 RAJKUMARI K 50 C300174500-300174501 81230620-81230669 SAVLANI 50 C300589577-300589578 100830620-100830669 KESHAWLAL P 90 B701038156-701038160 143542177-143542266 SAVLANI 1 B400175956 9304387-9304387 KESHAWLAL P 2 C1001344348 19037657-19037658 SAVLANI 1 B400175956 9304387-9304387 RESHAWLAL P 2 C100134348 19037657-19037658 SAVLANI 1 B400174882 81252034-81252051 18 C300589959 100852034-100852051 23 B701039472-701039476 143682468-143682490 C1N0022666 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 30 B600149083 61141963-61141992 KESHAWLAL P 50 C300587406-300587407 100788526-100788575 SAVLANI 48 B701031058-701031065 143381288-143381335					
RAJKUMARI K 10 C300589923 100851305-100851314 12 B701039339-701039341 143679505-143679516		holders (Incl	of Rs.10/	no.	
RAJKUMARI K 50 C300174500-300174501 81230620-81230669 SAVLANI 50 C300589577-300589578 100830620-100830669 KESHAWLAL P 90 B701038156-701038160 143542177-143542266 SAVLANI C1N0026983 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 1 B400175956 9304387-9304387 KESHAWLAL P 2 C100134348 19037657-19037658 SAVLANI 18 C300174882 81252034-81252051 18 C300589959 100852034-100852051 23 B701039472-701039476 143682468-143682490 C1N0022666 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 30 B600149083 61141963-61141992 KESHAWLAL P 50 C300587406-300587407 100788526-100788575	C1N0026939	RAJKUMARI K	10	C300589923	100851305-100851314
KESHAWLAL P 2 C100134348 19037657-19037658 SAVLANI 18 C300174882 81252034-81252051 18 C300589959 100852034-100852051 23 B701039472-701039476 143682468-143682490 C1N0022666 NEELIMA K SAVLANI 30 B600149083 61141963-61141992 KESHAWLAL P 50 C300587406-300587407 100788526-100788575	C1N0025525	RAJKUMARI K SAVLANI KESHAWLAL P	50 50	C300174500-300174501 C300589577-300589578	81230620-81230669 100830620-100830669
KESHAWLAL P 50 C300587406-300587407 100788526-100788575	C1N0026983	KESHAWLAL P	2 18 18	C100134348 C300174882 C300589959	19037657-19037658 81252034-81252051 100852034-100852051
	C1N0022666	KESHAWLAL P	50	C300587406-300587407	100788526-100788575

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27-JUN-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494